
10:00 Prep Ballet Primary Ballet

10:45 Grade 1 Tap Prep Tap

11:30 Grade 2 Tap Primary Tap

12:15 Grade 2 Ballet Grade 1 Ballet

13:00 Grade 3 Ballet Grade 3 Tap

16:30 Inter Ballet

17:15 Grade 5 Theatre Craft

18:00 Grade 5 Ballet

16:30 Advanced Modern Grade 4 Modern

17:15 Advanced Ballet Grade 5 Tap

16:30 Junior Stretch (5 - 11)

17:15 Grade 4 Ballet

18:00 Senior Stretch (12 +)

16:30 Cheerleading

16:30 Musical Theatre

17:15 Inter Tap

10:00 Prep Ballet Primary Ballet

10:45 Grade 1 Tap Prep Tap

11:30 Grade 2 Tap Primary Tap

12:15 Grade 2 Ballet Grade 1 Ballet

13:00 Grade 3 Ballet Grade 3 Tap

16:30 Inter Ballet

17:15 Grade 5 Theatre Craft

18:00 Grade 5 Ballet

16:30 Advanced Modern Grade 4 Modern

17:15 Advanced Ballet Grade 5 Tap

16:30 Junior Stretch (5 - 11)

17:15 Grade 4 Ballet

18:00 Senior Stretch (12 +)

16:30 Lyrical Contemporary

16:30 Musical Theatre

17:15 Inter Tap

Wednesday 29th July

Thursday 30th July

Friday 31st July

Thursday 23rd July

Friday 24th July

WEEK 4

Saturday 25th July

Monday 27th July

Tuesday 28th July

WEEK 3

Saturday 18th July

Monday 20th July

Tuesday 21st July

Wednesday 22nd July


